
20.54 m²
Sala / Cozinha

4.29 m²
I.S.

A

B C

OWNER

PROJECT

ADRESS

BUILDING

FLOOR

TYPE

INTERNAL AREA

PRIVATE AREA

PARKING

GROSS AREA

STORAGE

GCA

EGA

Rua 1º de Dezembro, nº22, Rua Miguel Torga
e Rua D. João de Castro, Grândola

B2
06

Grândola

ARISH SUN HOUSE COMPORTA, UNIPESSOAL,
LDA.

UNIT LOCATION IN PROJECT
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SCALE BAR 1:100

BLOCK B

STUDIO WITH ROOF 
TOP TERRACE

FLOOR 2 AND 3 NORTH

31.04 sqm

30.59 sqm

61.63 sqm

12.50 sqm

102.64 sqm

3.14 sqm

46.68 sqm

77.27 sqmROOF TOP 
TERRACE


